RACE #1
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Obsession
Morning Dew
Perpetual Motion
J24

RACE #1
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Sailaway
Incommunicado

RACE #1
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Kotchka
Xanadu
Copperhead
Dream Catcher
YA-YA
Valhala
Vela

Division |

Triangle plus windward leeward

3.75

PHRF
135
171
138
171

Division I

Start
Time
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

Finish
Time
11:09:00
11:14:08
11:13:12
11:16:31

Triangle plus windward leeward

3.75

PHRF
200
217

Division llI
Triangle
2.25

PHRF
195
178
184
210
242
213

222

Start
Time
10:30:00
10:30:00

Start

Time

10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

Finish
Time

11:15:01

11:18:38

Finish
Time
10:42:49
10:43:50
10:46:17
10:51:13
10:53:53
10:59:03

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:39:00
0:44:08
0:43:12
0:46:31

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:45:01
0:48:38

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:22:49
0:23:50
0:26:17
0:31:13
0:33:53
0:39:03

Handi-
cap
0:08:26
0:10:41
0:08:38
0:10:41

Handi-
cap
0:12:30
0:13:34

Handi-
cap
0:07:19
0:06:41
0:06:54
0:07:52
0:09:04
0:07:59

Net
Time

0:30:34 F
0:33:27 F
0:34:35 F
0:35:50 F

Net
Time

Code

Code

0:32:31 F
0:35:04 F

Net
Time

Code

0:15:30 F
0:17:10 F
0:19:23 F
0:23:20 F
0:24:48 F
0:31:04 F

DNS



RACE #2
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Obsession
Perpetual Motion
Morning Dew
J24

RACE #2
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Sailaway
Incommunicado

RACE #2
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Kotchka
Xanadu
Copperhead
Valhala
Dream Catcher
YA-YA
Vela

Division |

Triangle plus windward leeward

3.75

PHRF
135
138
171
171

Division I

Start
Time
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Finish
Time
12:41:51
12:42:14
12:49:59
12:50:47

Triangle plus windward leeward

3.75

PHRF
200
217

Division IlI
Triangle
2.25

PHRF
195
178
184
213
210
242
222

Start
Time
12:00:00
12:00:00

Start

Time

11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:00

Finish
Time

12:47:36

12:50:51

Finish
Time
12:15:39
12:20:00
12:22:17
12:30:43
12:31:06

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:41:51
0:42:14
0:49:59
0:50:47

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:47:36
0:50:51

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:25:39
0:30:00
0:32:17
0:40:43
0:41:06

Handi-
cap
0:08:26
0:08:38
0:10:41
0:10:41

Handi-
cap
0:12:30
0:13:34

Handi-
cap
0:07:19
0:06:41
0:06:54
0:07:59
0:07:52

Net
Time

0:33:25 F
0:33:36 F
0:39:18 F
0:40:06 F

Net
Time

Code

Code

0:35:06 F
0:37:17 F

Net
Time

Code

0:18:20 F
0:23:20 F
0:25:23 F
0:32:44 F
0:33:13 F

DNF
DNS



RACE #3
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Perpetual Motion
Obsession
J24
Morning Dew

RACE #3
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Sailaway
Incommunicado

RACE #3
Course:
Distance:

Boat
Kotchka
Xanadu
Copperhead
Valhala
YA-YA
Vela
Dream Catcher

Division |

Triangle plus windward leeward

3.75
Start
PHRF Time
138 13:05:00
135 13:05:00
171 13:05:00
171 13:05:00

Finish
Time
13:46:27
13:47:26
13:53:53
13:54:22

Finish

Division Il
Triangle plus windward leeward
3.75
Start
PHRF Time

200 13:05:00
217 13:05:00

Division Il
Triangle
2.25
Start
PHRF Time
195 13:00:00
178 13:00:00
184 13:00:00
213 13:00:00
242 13:00:00
222 13:00:00
210 13:00:00

Time
13:53:11
13:58:26

Finish
Time
13:27:18
13:28:12
13:29:48
13:38:23
13:45:02

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:41:27
0:42:26
0:48:53
0:49:22

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:48:11
0:53:26

6/21/2014

Elapsed
Time
0:27:18
0:28:12
0:29:48
0:38:23
0:45:02

Handi-
cap
0:08:38
0:08:26
0:10:41
0:10:41

Handi-
cap
0:12:30
0:13:34

Handi-
cap
0:07:19
0:06:41
0:06:54
0:07:59
0:09:04

Net
Time Code

0:32:49 F
0:34:00 F
0:38:12 F
0:38:41 F

Net
Time Code

0:35:141 F
0:39:52 F

Net
Time Code
0:19:59 F
0:21:32 F
0:22:54 F
0:30:24 F
0:35:58 F
DNS
DNS




2014 Solstice Regatta Overall Results

Race
1 2 3 Total

Division |

Obsession 1 1 2 4
Perpetual Motion 3 2 1 6
Morning Dew 2 3 4 9
J24 4 4 3 11
Division Il

Sailaway 1 1 3
Incommunicado 2 2 2 6
Division lll

Kotchka 1 1 1 3
Xanadu 2 2 2 6
Copperhead 3 3 3 9
Valhala 6 4 4 14
Dream Catcher 4 5 7 16
YA-YA 5 7 5 17
Vela 7 7 7 21



